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Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

            62

           430

            66

    

    

    

           151

            52

            99

            11

             3

             8

    

    

    

             2

             6

             3

             2

             1

             0

             0

    

    

    

             0

    

    

    

             0

            17

             1

             5

           152

 $   56,473.00

    

    

           343

    

    

    

    

    

           741

           307

           434

            60

            27

            33

    

    

    

            14

            12

             4

             3

             2

             3

    

    

    

             6

    

    

    

             4

            70

            12

            44

           738

 $  286,567.00

    

    

           398

    

    

    

    

    

           834

           364

           470

            58

            37

            21

    

    

    

            24

            72

            15

             3

             7

             2

             3

    

    

    

             8

    

    

    

             1

            95

            37

           193

           825

 $  394,911.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

           116

             0

            17

             3

             5

            34

           461

            15

            53

            46

            17

           128

           175            720

           551

            29

            66

            86

            22

           166

           920


