Michigan Department Of Energy, Labor & Economic Growth VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF April , 2010

62	343	398
430		
66		
151	741	834
52	307	364
99	434	470
11	60	58
3	27	37
8	33	21
2	14	24
б		72
3	12	15
2	4	3
1	3	7
0	2	2
0	3	3
0	6	8
0	4	1
17	70	95
1	12	37
5	44	193
152	738	825
\$ 56,473.00	\$ 286,567.00	\$ 394,911.00
116	461	551
0	15	29
17	53	66
3	46	86
5	17	22
34	128	166
175	720	920
	430 66 151 52 99 11 3 8 2 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 7 1 5 5 56,473.00 116 0 17 1 5 55,473.00	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

Report: LLVC0130T

May 07, 2010 09:51 AM